Type: Splice cassette
Ref: SCM-A-XX,  see ordering information REV: 1.2
Date: 28.01.2015 WM
Modification: 02.04.2021 DP
Distribution fiber
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
DESCRIPTION:
 Capacity up to 24 splices
 Exchangeable handles for splices
 Possibility of stacking the cassettes with built-in hinges
 Possibility of changing the direction of a fiber
 Possibility of placing a fiber from a bottom side of the cassette
 Easy identification of a cassette with the use of colorful icons
 Possibility of mounting splitters in Alubox housing
 Equipped with transparent cover
 Splice holder fits OD 2.4mm protection sleeves
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:
Technical data
Length 195mm
Width 93.6mm
Thickness 8.9mm
Capacity 24 splices
Material PC + ABS
FIBRAIN SCM-A-XX  splice cassette
Type: Splice cassette
Ref: SCM-A-XX,  see ordering information REV: 1.2
Date: 28.01.2015 WM
Modification: 02.04.2021 DP
Distribution fiber
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
2
SCM-A-00  Cassette with an option to mount 4 splitters                           SCM-A-12H  Cassette with an option for 12 fusion splices and 2 splitters
                  SCM-A-24H  Cassette with an option for 24 fusion splices
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SCM-A-00   Fibrain splice cassette with a possibility to mount Alubox splitters
SCM-A-12H  Fibrain splice cassette with a handle for 12 heat shrink splice protection sleeves
SCM-A-24H  Fibrain splice cassette with handles for 24 heat shrink splice protection sleeves
SCM-A-12H-SET30  Fibrain splice cassette with a handle for 12 heat shrink splice protection sleeves – 30pcs set (without icons)
SCM-A-24H-SET30  Fibrain splice cassette with handles for 24 heat shrink splice protection sleeves – 30pcs set (without icons)
This document and the statements contained in it, are not intended for customers within the meaning of Civil Code. The information submitted in this document is to our knowledge and belief true at the time of issue,
however, we do not assume any liability whatsoever for its accuracy, and completeness. This document is for informational purposes on an “as is” basis only, and Fibrain reserves the right to change its contents at
any time without prior notice. The specification cannot in any case be considered an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code and is not contractually valid unless specifically authorized by Fibrain. Before using this
product, its buyer and/or user has to make sure that it is suitable for the intended use. All liability issues related to this product are subjected to the seller’s separate Terms of Sale or the terms and conditions agreed
with the Fibrain representative or distributor.